



2026:CGHC:18982

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No.299 of 2018

Bharatlal Navrang **Versus** Rajni Mathur

16/05/2018	Shri Akhtar Hussain, Counsel for the Appellant. Shri Umakant Singh Chandel, PL for the State. Call for the record of the court below. Sd/- Arvind Singh Chandel Judge
<i>yasmin</i>	