



2026:CGHC:18982

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 299 of 2018

Bharatlal Navrang **Versus** Rajni Mathur

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Motion	
24/10/18	List the case for admission in the month of January, 2019. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Priyanka	