



2026:CGHC:18982

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 299 of 2018

Bharatlal Navrang **Versus** Rajni Mathur & Ors.

01/08/2022	Mr. Pallav Mishra, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Sanjeev Agrawal, P.L. for the State/respondent No.4. As prayed by counsel for the appellant, list this case on Friday i.e. 05th August, 2022. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	