



2026:CGHC:18982

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No.299 of 2018Bharatlal Navrang **Versus** Rajni Mathur and ors.

15/11/2022	Mr.Pallav Mishra, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr.Tarkeshwar Nande, P.L. for the State/Respondent No.4. Notice issued to Respondent Nos.1 to 3 received unserved with a report that their addresses found incomplete. Learned Counsel appearing for the Appellant is directed to pay fresh process fee within two weeks for re-issuance of notice to Respondent Nos.1 to 3 with their correct address. Interim relief, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
------------	---

Shubham