



2026:CGHC:18982

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
S.A. No. 299 of 2018

Bharatlal Navrang **Versus** Rajni Mathur and others

16.02.2023	Shri Pallav Mishra, counsel for the Appellant, Shri Tarkeshwar Nande, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent No.4. Learned counsel for the Appellant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to remove the default(s) as pointed out by the Registry. Post this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge