



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 299 of 2018

BHARATLAL NAVRANG *versus* RAJNI MATHUR

Order Sheet

01/08/2025	None for the appellant. Mr. Tarkeshwar Na,de, Let an fixed date SPC be issued to the appellant by the Registry on the address given in the memo of appeal for his appearance before this court on 17-10-2025 mentioning the fact that the counsel engaged by him is not appearing before this Court List this case on 17-10-2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Raju	



	(Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
--	--